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ACADEMIC COUNSELLORS

ConvenerProf. Dr. Rizwan Ali Memon
Dean,
Faculty of Architecture & Civil Engineering   
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MemberProf. Dr. Jawaid Daudpoto
Professor/Chairman,
Department of Mechatronics Engineering
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MemberProf. Dr. Sheeraz A. Memon
Professor,
Institute of Environmental Engineering & Management   
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Associate Professor/Chairman,
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DEPARTMENT-WISE
ACADEMIC COUNSELLORS

Member/SecreatryDr. Fahad Irfan Siddiqui
Associate Professor/Chairman,
Department of Mining Engineering

fahad.siddiqui@faculty.muet.edu.pk

MemberDr. M. Mujtaba Shaikh
Associate Professor,
Department of BS&RS

mujtaba.shaikh@faculty.muet.edu.pk

Counsellor
Arch. Raheela Laghari
Bachelor of Architecture

raheela.laghari@faculty.muet.edu.pk

Counsellor
Dr. Kamleshwer Lohana
Bachelor of Business Administration

kamleshwer.lohana@faculty.muet.edu.pk

Counsellor
Dr. Abdul Rahim Ansari
Bachelor of Biomedical Engineering

 
rahim.ansari@faculty.muet.edu.pk
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Counsellor
Dr. Fawad Ali Mangi
BS Computer Science

fawad.mangi@faculty.muet.edu.pk

Counsellor
Dr. Faheem Yar Khuhawar
BS Cyber Security

faheem.khuhawar@faculty.muet.edu.pk

Counsellor
Mr. Fayaz Chandio
BS English

fayaz.chandio@faculty.muet.edu.pk

Counsellor
Dr. Muhammad Ali Nizamani
BS Environmental Science

mali.uspcasw@faculty.muet.edu.pk
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Dr. Nafees Ahmed Memon
Bachelor of Civil Engineering
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Counsellor
Dr. Imran Nazir Unar
Bachelor of Chemical Engineering 

  
imran.nazir@faculty.muet.edu.pk

Counsellor
Dr. M. Yousif Mangi
Bachelor of City and Regional Planning

yousif.mangi@faculty.muet.edu.pk

Counsellor
Dr. Irfan Bacho
Bachelor of Computer Systems Engineering

irfan.ali@faculty.muet.edu.pk

Counsellor
Engr. Abdul Aziz Chan
Bachelor of Environmental Engineering

abdulaziz.chan@faculty.muet.edu.pk

Counsellor
Dr. Anwar Sahito
Bachelor of Electrical Engineering

anwar.sahito@faculty.muet.edu.pk
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Counsellor
Dr. M. Zaigham Abbas Shah
Bachelor of Electronic Engineering

zaigham.shah@faculty.muet.edu.pk
 

Counsellor
Engr. Hafiz Karim Bux Indher
Bachelor of Industrial Engineering

karim.indher@faculty.muet.edu.pk

Counsellor
Engr. M. Atif Qaim Khani 
Bachelor of Mechanical Engineering

atif.qaimkhani@faculty.muet.edu.pk

Counsellor
Engr. Junaid Baloch
Bachelor of Software Engineering 

junaid.baloch@faculty.muet.edu.pk

Counsellor
Dr. Muhammad Raheel Bawani
Bachelor of Mining Engineering 
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Counsellor
Dr. Umair Aftab
Bachelor of Metallurgy & Materials Engineering

umair.aftab@faculty.muet.edu.pk

Counsellor
Engr. Raheel Ahmed Nizamani
Bachelor of Mechatronics Engineering

raheel.nizamani@faculty.muet.edu.pk

Counsellor
Engr. Mukhtiar Ali Talpur
Bachelor of Petroleum & Natural Gas Engineering

mukhtiar.talpur@faculty.muet.edu.pk

Counsellor
Engr. Hyder Bux Mangrio
Bachelor of Telecommunication Engineering

hyder.bux@faculty.muet.edu.pk

Counsellor
Dr. Iftikhar Ali Sahito
Bachelor of Textile Engineering

iftikhar.sahito@faculty.muet.edu.pk
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